PeeWee
NO ENTRIES

OPEN/3500
Lexie Classen
Kady Murphy

3500
ROLLED TO OPEN

1000/500
Emily Hampton
Taya Howell

500
ROLLED TO 1000

5D
RIDER
1D
Cassidy Clark
Ryann Mitchell
2D
Jackie Rhoden
Lexie Classen
Kady Murphy
Krystal Dillman
3D
Karen Mitchell
Carla Bridges
Emily Hampton
Taya Howell
Ari Husaby
Tee Mott
Kasey Every
Lola Pickhardt
Ari Husaby
Hailee Kennedy
Kingslee Green
4D
Kaylee Hofman
Jaymie Leach
5D
Tee Mott
Carla Bridges
Joy Mathews
Hollee Kaseberg
Charlee Mitchell
Ruth Broadhurst
Teagan Brewer
Michelle Simmelink
Blakley Every
Kayla Vincent
Bobbi Jo Newman
Bobbi Aldrich

OBRA AM RACE 7/9/23

HORSE

HORSE
Chilli
Buckskin Chiquita

HORSE
Jetta
Darning Divot "Farrah”

HORSE
HORSE
Dew
LeDoux
VQ Dirty Diana
Chilli

Buckskin Chiquita
LJ

Hondo

ChaCha Cherry Bomb
Jetta

Darning Divot "Farrah"
Blitz

Honk

Horse

Shooter

Scooby

Bound to Judge Me
Cotton

TH Party Hard "Vegas"
Punchy Judge

Winston

Kiss My Famous Lass
Sadie

Annie

Anchor

Ticket

Storm Chasin Judge
Reba

Fonzie

Poppy

GL Happy Guy

A Keystone Fire

ROLL TO PM & 5D
ROLL TO PM & 5D

ROLL TO 5D AM/PM
ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL FROM OPEN
ROLL FROM 3500
AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY
ROLL FROM 1000
ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY

AM ONLY
AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY

TIME

TIME
17.863
17.927

TIME
18.535
18.941

TIME

TIME

17.332
17.802

17.859
17.863
17.927
17.997

18.340
18.443
18.535
18.543
18.561
18.597
18.692
18.713
18.740
18.821
18.828

18.961
19.337

19.576
19.684
20.164
20.321
20.547
20.565
21.759
23.222
918.246
NT
NT
NT

PAID

PAID
$48.00

PAID
$48.00

PAID

PAID

$155.00
$103.00

$131.00
$87.00

$119.00
$79.00

$107.00
$71.00

$83.00
$56.00



PeeWee
NO ENTRIES

OPEN/3500
Lexie Classen
Kady Murphy

3500

ROLLED TO OPEN

1000/500
Emily Hampton
Taya Howell

500
ROLLED TO 1000

5D
RIDER
1D
Ryann Mitchell
Jackie Rhoden
Lexie Classen
Kady Murphy
2D
Karen Mitchell
Emily Hampton
Taya Howell
3D
Hailee Kennedy
Kingslee Green
Kaylee Hofman
4D

5D
Joy Mathews
Hollee Kaseberg
Charlee Mitchell
Ruth Broadhurst
Michelle Simmelink
Kayla Vincent
Bobbi Jo Newman

OBRA AM RACE 7/9/23

HORSE

HORSE
Chilli
Buckskin Chiquita

HORSE
Jetta
Darning Divot "Farrah"

HORSE
HORSE
LeDoux
VQ Dirty Diana
Chilli
Buckskin Chiquita
Hondo
Jetta

Darning Divot "Farrah"

Bound to Judge Me
Cotton
TH Party Hard "Vegas"

Sadie

Annie

Anchor

Ticket

Reba

Poppy

GL Happy Guy

ROLL TO PM & 5D
ROLL TO PM & 5D

ROLL TO 5D AM/PM
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL FROM OPEN
ROLL FROM 3500

ROLL TO PM
ROLL FROM 1000
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM
ROLL TO PM

TIME

TIME
17.863
17.927

TIME
18.535
18.941

TIME

TIME

17.802
17.859
17.863
17.927

18.340
18.535
18.543

18.821
18.828
18.961

20.164
20.321
20.547
20.565
23.222
NT
NT

PAID

PAID
$48.00

PAID

$48.00

PAID

PAID

$144.00

$120.00

$109.00

$76.00



