ORR	A A B A	DAC	· = 7	10/22
	$\Delta \Delta M$	IΚΔι	/	14174

PeeWee NO ENTRIES	HORSE		TIME	PAID
NO ENTRIES				
OPEN/3500	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Lexie Classen	Chilli	ROLL TO PM & 5D	17.863	\$48.00
Kady Murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	ROLL TO PM & 5D	17.927	
3500 ROLLED TO OPEN				
1000/500	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Emily Hampton	Jetta	ROLL TO 5D AM/PM	18.535	\$48.00
Taya Howell	Darning Divot "Farrah"	ROLL TO PM	18.941	
500 ROLLED TO 1000	HORSE		TIME	PAID
5D				
RIDER	HORSE		TIME	PAID
1D	Davis	ANA ONE S	47.000	¢455.00
Cassidy Clark	Dew	AM ONLY	17.332	\$155.00
Ryann Mitchell 2D	LeDoux	ROLL TO PM	17.802	\$103.00
Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	ROLL TO PM	17.859	\$131.00
Lexie Classen	Chilli	ROLL FROM OPEN	17.863	\$87.00
Kady Murphy	Buckskin Chiquita	ROLL FROM 3500	17.803	φο1.00
Krystal Dillman	LJ	AM ONLY	17.997	
3D	25	AMONET	17.557	
Karen Mitchell	Hondo	ROLL TO PM	18.340	\$119.00
Carla Bridges	ChaCha Cherry Bomb	AM ONLY	18.443	\$79.00
Emily Hampton	Jetta	ROLL FROM 1000	18.535	V. 0.00
Taya Howell	Darning Divot "Farrah"	ROLL TO PM	18.543	
Ari Husaby	Blitz	AM ONLY	18.561	
Tee Mott	Honk	AM ONLY	18.597	
Kasey Every	Horse	AM ONLY	18.692	
Lola Pickhardt	Shooter	AM ONLY	18.713	
Ari Husaby	Scooby	AM ONLY	18.740	
Hailee Kennedy	Bound to Judge Me	ROLL TO PM	18.821	
Kingslee Green 4D	Cotton	ROLL TO PM	18.828	
Kaylee Hofman	TH Party Hard "Vegas"	ROLL TO PM	18.961	\$107.00
Jaymie Leach	Punchy Judge	AM ONLY	19.337	\$71.00
5D				
Tee Mott	Winston	AM ONLY	19.576	\$83.00
Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	AM ONLY	19.684	\$56.00
Joy Mathews	Sadie	ROLL TO PM	20.164	
Hollee Kaseberg	Annie	ROLL TO PM	20.321	
Charlee Mitchell	Anchor	ROLL TO PM	20.547	
Ruth Broadhurst	Ticket	ROLL TO PM	20.565	
Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	AM ONLY	21.759	
Michelle Simmelink	Reba	ROLL TO PM	23.222	
Blakley Every	Fonzie	AM ONLY	918.246	
Kayla Vincent	Poppy	ROLL TO PM	NT	
Bobbi Jo Newman	GL Happy Guy	ROLL TO PM	NT	
Bobbi Aldrich	A Keystone Fire	AM ONLY	NT	

-	P	D	Λ.	۸ı	м	D	A (`F	7	O	123	è

	OBITA AIII ITAGE 1707	-0		
PeeWee NO ENTRIES	HORSE		TIME	PAID
OPEN/3500 Lexie Classen Kady Murphy	HORSE Chilli Buckskin Chiquita	ROLL TO PM & 5D ROLL TO PM & 5D	TIME 17.863 17.927	PAID \$48.00
3500 ROLLED TO OPEN				
1000/500 Emily Hampton Taya Howell	HORSE Jetta Darning Divot "Farrah"	ROLL TO 5D AM/PM ROLL TO PM	TIME 18.535 18.941	PAID \$48.00
500 ROLLED TO 1000	HORSE		TIME	PAID
5D RIDER 1D	HORSE		TIME	PAID
Ryann Mitchell Jackie Rhoden Lexie Classen Kady Murphy	LeDoux VQ Dirty Diana Chilli Buckskin Chiquita	ROLL TO PM ROLL TO PM ROLL FROM OPEN ROLL FROM 3500	17.802 17.859 17.863 17.927	\$144.00
Karen Mitchell Emily Hampton Taya Howell 3D	Hondo Jetta Darning Divot "Farrah"	ROLL TO PM ROLL FROM 1000 ROLL TO PM	18.340 18.535 18.543	\$120.00
Hailee Kennedy Kingslee Green Kaylee Hofman 4D	Bound to Judge Me Cotton TH Party Hard "Vegas"	ROLL TO PM ROLL TO PM ROLL TO PM	18.821 18.828 18.961	\$109.00
Joy Mathews Hollee Kaseberg Charlee Mitchell Ruth Broadhurst Michelle Simmelink Kayla Vincent Bobbi Jo Newman	Sadie Annie Anchor Ticket Reba Poppy GL Happy Guy	ROLL TO PM	20.164 20.321 20.547 20.565 23.222 NT NT	\$76.00